	FORM No. 814—PARTIAL RELEASE OF MORTGAGE—Individual or Co			
	ON 24242	rparate.	COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 57204	
	그는 물건을 가지 않는 것이 많은 것이 같이 많을까?	K=42797	VOLDON D. 25MOG	
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Page K37C8			
	ROBERT E. CHEYNE AND HELEN J. CHEYNE having received having received			
	as a partial payment on that certain mortgage executed by <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> <u>Corporation</u> mortgagor dated <u>November 20</u> , 19.80, in favor of J. BRUCE OWENS, E. MARIE OWENS, ROBERT E. CHEYNE AND HELEN J. CHEYNE ** record of mortgages of <u>Klamath</u> mortgagee and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M80 microfilm/reception No			
∵ <u>I</u> I	E. CHEYNE AND UET DY 19 80 in favor of L BRUCE of The State			
	record of mortgages of Klamath mortgagee and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M80			
	**By Assignment			
Lc	Bruce Owens & E. Marie Owens was assigned to Robert E. Cheyne & Helen J. Cheyne. Lot 10 in Block 3 of Tract 1172 Shield Crest, according to the official the interest of J.			
in	I IR The office is in a context crest, according to the office of the of			
ln De	interest in all those private roads shown on the plat and more particularly described in Declaration recorded in Volume M84, page 4256, records of Klamath County, Oregon.			
10	endracion recorded in Volume M84, p	age 4256, record	and more particularly described in	
			oregon.	
	and that the remainder of said lands in said mortgage specified shall remain subject thereto as heretofore. In construing this partial release of mortgage, where the context so requires the second statement of the second			
. a.				
	all grammatical changes shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to DatedDecember 31			
	be signed and its seal affixed by an officer duly authorized thereto by order of its board of directors. Dated December 31			
19.90 State of his board of directors.				
		ROREPT	CHEYNE Cilefegure	
		ZNIL	CHEYNE	
HELEN J. CHEYNE				
Uf the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite and affix corporate seal.)				
ST	ATE OF OREGON,			
11	County of Alamath) ss.	STATE OF OREGO	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	This instrument was acknowledged before me on This instrument was ac			
Robert E. (Chevne: and 19 by			acknowledged before me on	
!	Helen J. UCBeune	83		
no second				
(SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission and Do 02				
	My commission expires: 12-19-92	My commission expires		
	Partial Release of	, commission expire.	s: (SI AL)	
	MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON,	
	MONIGAGE	•	County of	
		•	I certify that the within ins ru- ment was received for record on the	
ċ		(DON'T UNT -	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	
ž	то	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	at 3:07	
KET		LABEL IN COUN. TIES WHERE	Public manual of po foo /file /	
DOCKET NO.		USED.)		
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	•	Witness my hand and and	
	Mr. & Mrs. Helen Cheyne P.O. Box 5047		County affixed.	
	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		Evelyn Biehn Gounty Clerk	
			By Cauling MullendareDe; ity	
Fee \$8.00 Dy Eduline I.I. uillenclareDe; sty				

814 <u>IL</u>